
Freshly squeezed
orange juice

Brighten your morning with
our freshly squeezed

orange juice

£4.50

Drinks
Coffee

(decaf available)
Espresso
Americano
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Cortado
Mocha
Turkish coffee

Signature drinks
Matcha latte
Chai latte

Organic loose tea
English rose
Lemon ginger
Peppermint
Chamomile
Very berry

Tea
English breakfast
Earl Grey
Turkish
Decaf

Iced coffee
Latte
Americano
Mocca
Frappe
Oreo frappe

Iced matcha
Strawberry
Mango
Pistachio 

Smoothies

Milkshakes

Extra shot coffee
Syrup, vanilla, caramel, coconut, hazelnut,
toffee nut, cinnamon, gingerbread
Non dairy milk (oat, soya, almond)
Marshmallow

Soft drinks

Coke - Diet Coke - Coke Zero
J2O
Orange & Passion Fruit or Apple & Mango
Appletiser
Vimto
Sprite
Tonic water
Mineral water (sparkling or still)
Lime & soda
Blackcurrant & soda
Fruit juice
Orange, apple, pineapple or cranberry

Classic
Strawberry, banana, strawberry-mango.

Super green
Pineapple, spinach, banana & fresh orange juice.

Nest detox
Mixed berries, banana, honey, chia seeds &
almond milk. 

Blueberry breakfast
Blueberries, banana, peanut butter, almond milk &
oats.

Classic
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, banana

Lotus
Vanilla ice cream, Biscoff, Lotus biscuit, whipped
cream.
Banoffee
Banana, vanilla ice cream, salted caramel, whipped
cream.

Nestorello
Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, crushed oreos,
whipped cream.

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.20
£3.70
£3.50

£4.50
£4.00

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£4.00
£3.50
£4.10
£4.10
£4.25

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

£5.50

£4.90

£5.50

£5.70

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Extras

£0.50
£0.50

£0.50
£0.50

£2.80
£3.00

£3.00
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50


