

Drinks

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£2.80

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

Coffee		Milkshakes	
(decaf available)		Classic	£4.50
Espresso	£2.50	Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, banana	
	£3.00	Lotus	£5.00
	£3.50	Vanilla ice cream, Biscoff, Lotus biscuit, whipp	
Latte	£3.50	cream.	
Cappuccino	£3.50	Banoffee	£5.00
Cortado	£3.20	Banana, vanilla ice cream, salted caramel, wh	ipped
Mocha	£3.70	cream.	
Turkish coffee	£3.50	Nestorello	£5.00
		Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, crushed d	reos,
Signature drinks		whipped cream.	
	£4.50		
Chai latte	£4.00	Extras	
Organic loose tea			
	£2.50	Extra shot coffee	£0.50
전기 전통 10 명 20 명	£2.50	Syrup, vanilla, caramel, coconut, hazelnut,	£0.50
	£2.50	toffee nut, cinnamon, gingerbread	
	£2.50	Non dairy milk (oat, soya, almond)	£0.50
	£2.50	Marshmallow	£0.50
Tea			
	£2.00	Soft drinks	
	£2.00		
	£2.00	Cake Diet Cake Cake Zave	£2.80
Decaf	£2.00	Coke - Diet Coke - Coke Zero J2O	£3.00
Iced coffee		Orange & Passion Fruit or Apple & Mango	
	£4.00	Appletiser	£3.00
	£4.00 £3.50	Vimto	£2.80
Mocca	£4.10	Sprite	£2.80
Frappe	£4.10	Tonic water	£2.80
경영 (1) - 그리는 경영 (1) - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	£4.25	Mineral water (sparkling or still)	£2.50
		Lime & soda	£2.50
Iced matcha		Blackcurrant & soda	£2.50
Strawberry	£5.50	Fruit juice	£2.50
Mango	£5.50	Orange, apple, pineapple or cranberry	
Pistachio	£6.00		
Smoothies			
Plushaum, busaldast	£5.50		
			•
Blueberries, banana, peanut butter, almond n	ΠΙΚ α		
oats.		Freshly squeezed (
Classic	£4.90	orange juice)	
Strawberry, banana, strawberry-mango.		Brighten your morning with	
Super green	£5.50	our freshly squeezed	
Pineapple, spinach, banana & fresh orange ju		orange juice	
Neet deter	£ 5 70	£4.50	
	£5.70		
Mixed berries, banana, honey, chia seeds &			

almond milk.